Vichy International Arabian Show (B
International)

Vichy, France
28 Jul 2018, Fillies 3 years

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse

Name: VA JANETTE
Colour: Bay

Owner: ABHAA
ARABIANS

Name: ARIA
NEFERTITI

Colour: Grey

Owner: ROYAL
CAVALRY OF OMAN

Name: ELLE MARIN
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: MR.
MOHAMED JAIDHA -
AL JOOD STUD

Name: JAMEELAH AL
ADEYAT

Colour: Bay

Owner: ROYAL
CAVALRY OF OMAN

Score
92.5

91.25

91.13

90.88

hui

ECAHO

Detail

TYPE

B&T
LEGS
MOVE

B&T
LEGS
MOVE

TYPE

B&T

LEGS
MOVE

TYPE

B&T

LEGS

MOVE

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

J.B. K.D. R.P.
19.50 19.50 19.50
19.50 19.50 19.50
19.00 18.00 18.00
16.00 16.00 16.00
19.50 18.50 19.00

19.50 19.50 20.00

J.B. K.D. R.P.
19.00 19.50 19.50
19.00 19.00 19.50
18.50 18.00 18.00
15.50 16.00 16.00
18.50 18.50 18.50
19.00 19.50 19.50

J.B. K.D. R.P.

19.00 19.00 19.00
19.00 18.50 19.00
18.00 18.00 18.00
15.50 16.00 16.00
18.50 19.00 19.00

19.00 18.50 19.00

J.B. K.D. R.P.
19.00 19.00 19.00
19.00 19.00 19.00
18.00 18.00 18.00
15.50 15.50 15.50
19.00 19.00 19.50
19.00 19.00 19.00

F.S.
19.50
19.50
19.00
16.00
19.00
19.50

F.S.
19.50
19.50
18.00
16.00
19.00
19.50

F.S.
19.50
19.50
19.00
16.00
19.00
19.50

F.S.
19.00
19.50
18.00
16.00
19.00
19.00



5th Name: SAVANNAH 89
(0 1
Colour: Bay
Owner: DANABIUS
ARABIANS SRL

- Name: FADWA AA o
Colour: Grey
Owner: DE
CARTHEREY
ARABIANS

Judges

J.B. = Jerzy Bialobok, PL

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
R.P. p1 Richard Pihlstrém, FR
F.S. 11 Francesco Santoro, IT

J.B. K.D. R.P.

18.50 18.50 18.00
18.50 18.50 18.00
B&T 18.00 17.50 17.50
LEGS 16.00 15.50 15.50
(A8 18.50 18.50 18.00
18.50 18.50 18.00

No detailed scorecard available

F.S.
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00
19.00
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